665
204
683
420
418
158
198
200
203
663
194
238
676

207
411
662
213
221
193
428
136
378
197
217
413
249
667
240
385
425
223
229
409
681
137
141
674
680
195
423
239

Savard-Gagnon
Marchand
Turgeon
Touchette
McMurtry
Comeau
Roseberry
Gauthier
Laflamme
Greer

Dumas

Gilbert
Boneau
Bilodeau

Serli

Béland
Richard
Goulet

Poitras
Reed-Métayer
lemieux-Rivard
Laroche
Gauvin
Genois

Carrier

Gilbert
Samson
Boilard

Tessier-Brassard

Bigaouette
Richard
Turcotte
Métayer
Brochu
Dumais
Lavertu
Belhumeur
Bédard
Magnan
Boudreau
Rancourt
Bédard

David
Francois
éric
Frédéric
Brent
Anne-Marie
Vincent
Eric
Sébastien
David
Alexis
Claude
Jérémie
Maxime
Franco
Patrick
Etienne
René
Sylvain
Thomas
Louis-Michel
Anthony
André
Alexandre
Dominic
Benoit
Frédéric
Pierre
Frédérick
Jacques
Antoine
Luc

Guy
Frédéric
Isabelle
Alex
Vincent
Simon
Jean-Francois
Jérome
Christophe
Robert

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 18-19 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 18-19 ans
H 40-49 ans

0:27:29
0:28:26
0:28:33
0:28:46
0:29:29
0:29:35
0:29:48
0:30:03
0:30:27
0:30:30
0:30:31
0:31:09
0:31:16
0:31:16
0:31:17
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:28
0:31:29
0:32:17
0:32:18
0:32:19
0:32:23
0:32:30
0:32:32
0:32:42
0:32:53
0:32:57
0:33:03
0:33:04
0:33:06
0:33:13
0:33:26
0:33:30
0:33:38
0:33:46
0:33:51
0:33:51
0:34:07
0:34:31
0:34:39
0:34:40



241
175
205
410
673
179
218
168
176
222
698
160
415
156
181
421
231
226
691
224
666
687
162
250
186
416
191
242
672
246
212
150
163
215
230
201
167
228
235
214
412
138

Morin
Veilleux
Lachance
Larue
Giroux
Boucher
Therrien
Drolet
Blouin
Brochu
Wilach
Cyr
Angers
Fortin
Landry
Desjardins
Simard
Levesque
Auclair
Bernier
Guay
Pépin
Théberge
Samson
L'Abbé
Fortin
L'Ecuyer
Olivier-Lapierre
Dion
Rocheford
Blais
Bourgeois
Bugeaud
Houle
Ouimet
Lefebvre
Tremblay
Couture
Morin
Collin
Ramos
Carré

Alexis
Guylaine
Christian
Pierre
Benoit
Marie-Amélie
Daniel
Caroline
Geneviéve
Richard
Stéphan
Jade
Denis
Réjean
Edith
Pascal
Léon
René
Catherine
Louis
Antoine
Camille
Andrée-Anne
Marilie
Anne
Pierre
Guillaume
Jordan
David
Josée
Patrick
Noémie
Geneviéve
Francois
Rock
Pierre
Shawn
Daniel
Héléne
Richard
Victoria
Bernard

Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme

H 18-19 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 60-69 ans

0:34:53
0:34:56
0:35:00
0:35:02
0:35:21
0:35:22
0:35:26
0:35:34
0:35:46
0:35:52
0:36:00
0:36:08
0:36:14
0:36:18
0:36:22
0:36:22
0:36:23
0:36:27
0:36:37
0:36:45
0:36:54
0:37:16
0:37:25
0:37:35
0:37:37
0:37:50
0:38:02
0:38:03
0:38:04
0:38:19
0:38:21
0:38:22
0:38:22
0:38:29
0:38:33
0:38:50
0:39:29
0:39:35
0:39:45
0:39:47
0:39:54
0:40:00



202
210
243
143
660
247
190
192
685
173
148
164
233
422
161
216
152
225
169
180
165
149
178
177
157
174
658
677
417
245
227
248
155
693
237
236
185
189
188

Audet
Lemonnier
Olivier-Lapierre
Gagné
Letarte
Dubreuil
D'Avignon
L'Ecuyer
Pépin

Moore
Genest
Perron

Babin
Tremblay
Collin

Verret
Boisvert
Cloutier
Garceau-Bolduc
Trudel
Gariépy
Cébté-Laroche
Gagnon
Josey

Coté

Paré

Verret
Fontaine
Bernier
Olivier
Laliberté
Dugas
Gagnon-Hamel
Nadeau
Vignola
Savard

Caron

Blais

Poulin

Louis
Jerome
Cassandre
Maurice
Chantale
Hélene
Hélene
Philippe
André
Lynne
Sylvie
Mireille
Jean-Yves
Alexe
Katarina
Jocelyn
Annie
Alain
Corine
Klaudia
Carolanne
Camille
Elise
Camilla
France
Annie
Kathleen
Egide
Alexandra
Lyne
Gilles
Michel
Emilie
Karine
Carl
Jean-Francois
Céline
Sylvie
Elisabeth

Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme

H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 50-59 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H70 ans et +
F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 50-59 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans

0:40:38
0:40:53
0:40:54
0:40:55
0:41:09
0:41:13
0:41:14
0:41:15
0:41:21
0:41:50
0:42:00
0:42:20
0:42:24
0:42:27
0:42:28
0:42:32
0:42:42
0:42:47
0:42:51
0:42:57
0:43:24
0:44:08
0:44:46
0:45:00
0:45:09
0:45:23
0:45:25
0:45:33
0:45:47
0:46:30
0:46:53
0:47:02
0:49:01
0:49:20
0:49:52
0:49:54
0:50:51
0:52:43
0:55:30



